
Stage West All Suite Hotel, Theatre Restaurant  
& Indoor Waterslide  fact sheet

Dramatically Different

A truly unique hotel and entertainment complex 

in the heart of Mississauga, Ontario. Stage West 

offers a magnificent all-suite hotel, a giant 3 storey 

indoor waterslide, salt water pool and Jacuzzi,  

fitness room, meeting facilities and a 600-seat Theatre 

Restaurant. Everything is located under one roof — 

both business and leisure travellers can dine, play 

and stay without even leaving the property! The 

property is also conveniently located just 20 minutes 

from downtown Toronto and minutes from local area 

shopping, major highways, attractions and restaurants. 

The hotel offers corporate, Government rates, Hotel 

& Theatre Packages for couples and families!

Stage West was the proud winner of the 2003  

Hotel of the Year Award from the Greater Toronto 

Hotel Association. Loc ation

The property is conveniently located just minutes from Toronto’s 
Pearson International Airport and 20 minutes from downtown 
Toronto. Local area shopping, major area highways, businesses, 
attractions and restaurants are within close proximity.

stagewesthospitality.com

* 	For more information, please visit our website at www.stagewest.com, or refer to the Stagewest Hospitality Corporate Profile.

Opening Date :

Ownership :

M anagement  Group :

November 26, 1986

Mayfield Suites Hotel Mississauga 
Limited Partnership

Stagewest Hospitality

 M ississauga  ,  Ontario

http://www.stagewesthospitality.com
http://www.stagewest.com
http://www.stagewest.com


2  |  Stage West All Suite Hotel, Theatre Restaurant & Indoor Waterslide  fact sheet

Business  Convenience

Audio/Visual Equipment Rental »»
Business Center»»
Fax»»
Complimentary wireless internet access »»
High-speed internet — 5.95 CAD»»
Meeting & Conference Facilities»»
Photo Copying Service »»
Printer»»
Video Conferencing available»»
Express Check-in and Check-out available»»
Complimentary Airport Shuttle and Local Area Shuttle »»

(based on availability)

Fa mily  Convenience

Kids Birthday Parties»»
Children’s Menu»»
Children’s Theatre Productions in Theatre Restaurant»»
Cribs available»»
Baby Sitting Service available»»
Indoor waterslide»»
Arcade games»»

Theatre

The property features an on-site 600-seat Las Vegas style 
Theatre Restaurant. The Theatre Restaurant operates  
year-round offering comedy and musical productions 
nightly. Tickets include a full buffet meal including a variety 
of dishes and desserts to please all patrons. Main stage 
productions are featured Tuesday to Sunday evening with 
matinee performances on Wednesdays and Sundays.  
Children’s Theatre productions are featured during Christmas 
Holidays and March Break. 

Since opening its doors in 1986, Stage West Theatre  
Restaurant has featured well-known productions such as:

Grease»»
Footloose»»
The Producers»»
The British Invasion»»
The Buddy Holly Story»»
Forever Plaid»»
Fiddler on the Roof»»
Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat »»

A c c om mod ation

The hotel consists of 224 newly renovated all-suite guest 
rooms. Each spacious suite features a separate living room 
area. All rooms offer spectacular city or airport views. 

Suite Features 
All of our suites are equipped with the following amenities:

 Iron and ironing board »»
 Coffee maker»»
 Hair dryer»»
 Spacious work desk»»
 In-room safe »»
 Microwave »»
 Refrigerator »»
 Complimentary Wireless Internet Access»»
 High Speed Internet Connection »»
 2 Televisions per suite»»
 Cable TV »»
 On-Command movies »»
 Turndown service available»»
 Non-smoking and smoking suites available»»

Additional Suite Specifications

Queen Suite
Spacious 1 bedroom suites featuring a queen bed»»
Bedroom separated by French doors»»
Separate living room area with queen sofa bed»»
Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people»»
Suites are 375 square feet»»
125 Queen suites available»»

King Suite
Open concept suites featuring a king bed»»
Spacious living area with queen sofa bed»»
Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people»»
Suites are 375 square feet»»
42 King suites available»»

Double Suite
Open concept suites featuring 2 queen beds»»
Comfortable living room area with a queen sofa bed»»
Comfortably accommodates up to 6 people»»
Suites are 375 square feet»»
42 Double suites available»»

Accommodation  continued on p. 3 |



3  |  Stage West All Suite Hotel, Theatre Restaurant & Indoor Waterslide  fact sheet

Jacuzzi Suite
Luxurious 1 bedroom suites featuring a king bed  »»

& Jacuzzi tub
Bedroom separated by French doors»»
Separate living room area »»
Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people»»
Suites are 375 square feet »»
14 Jacuzzi suites available»»
Perfect for that special occasion, romantic getaway  »»

or special VIP client

| Accommodation  continued from p. 2 F ood &  Be ver ag e

Haida Garden Café is open from  
6:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m. daily. This  
restaurant serves breakfast, lunch and 

dinner. Breakfast and lunch buffets are also available.  
This Haida Garden Café features a wide variety of dining 
options by serving International cuisine. 104 person capacity.

Haida Lounge offers is open from 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. 
daily. This lounge features a big screen television and  
adjacent billiards room. 54 person capacity.

Conference  &  Banquet

This property features over 9,000 square feet of Meeting and Conference facilities with can accommodate groups of up 
to 350 delegates. The Theatre Restaurant is also available for private daytime events (4,000 square feet). Stage West offers 
complimentary wireless internet in all meeting/conference rooms. All Inclusive Seminar Plans are available. 

Algonquin “A” Ballroom

Algonquin “B” Ballroom

Algonquin Ballroom

Ojibwa

Iroquois

* Combined

Huron

Nipissing

* Combined

Apache

Cree

* Combined

Seneca

Shawnee

* Combined

Navajo

Muskoka

Wasaga

Kenora

Theatre

50 x 40

64.4 x 30

114.4 x 35.5

32 x 25

32 x 18

43 x 32

31 x 16

20.9 x 16

32 x 20.9

40.6 x 19.8

40.6 x 19.8

40.6 x 19.8

40.6 x 19.8

40.6 x 19.8

40.6 x 19.8

29.75 x 37.5

27.8 x 20.5

19.5 x 15.8

20 x 10

-

2000

2061

4001

800

576

1376

496

334

669

804

804

1608

804

804

1608

1106

570

308

200

9000

-

-

-

26

20

32

20

16

26

26

26

36

26

26

36

26

22

12

10

-

48

48

-

25

-

36

-

-

25

25

25

40

25

25

40

28

21

-

-

-

54

54

-

30

-

42

-

-

28

30

30

46

30

30

46

32

26

-

-

-

100

120

220

40

16

60

16

12

40

40

40

70

40

40

70

48

32

-

-

-

160

200

450

70

40

100

35

30

60

70

70

130

70

70

130

80

50

-

-

-

150

160

350

60

30

100

30

25

50

60

60

130

60

60

130

60

50

20

-

-

120

120

300

50

30

80

30

20

70

50

50

90

50

50

90

60

50

-

-

600+

100

100

260

-

-

60

-

-

50

-

-

80

-

-

30

-

-

-

-

-

Si
ze

 In
 F

ee
t

Sq
ua

re
 F

oo
ta

ge
Bo

ar
dr

oo
m

U-
Sh

ap
ed

H
ol

lo
w

 Sq
ua

re
Cl

as
sro

om

Th
ea

tre

Re
ce

pt
io

n

Di
nn

er
 D

an
ce

Di
ni

ng
 R

ou
nd

s

   o
f 1

0Meeting 
Room



4  |  Stage West All Suite Hotel, Theatre Restaurant & Indoor Waterslide  fact sheet

Recreation 

Indoor heated salt water swimming pool»»
Giant 3 storey waterslide»»
Jacuzzi, Fitness centre»»
Billiards Room»»
Outdoor Patio»»
Arcade Games»»
Shopping Concourse»»

Other  Services  &  A menities 

24-Hour Complimentary Airport Shuttle Service»»
Business Centre»»
Courier, Parcel and Postal Services»»
Accessible Rooms»»
Florist»»
Beauty Salon»»
Jewelry Shop»»
Gift Shop»»
Laundry and Valet Service»»
Outdoor and Underground Car Park»»
Bellman / Concierge Services»»

Attractions  Nearby

Square One Shopping Centre »» | 10 kms — SW
Pearson International Airport »» | 7 kms — NE
Playdium »» | 10 kms — SW
Paramount Canada’s Wonderland »» | 35 kms — NE
Hershey Centre »» | 2 kms — W
Toronto Congress Centre »» | 15 kms — NE
International Centre »» | 18 kms — NW
Living Arts Centre »» | 10 kms — SW

Contact  Inf o

www.StageWest.com 

Hotel  Reservations

P  905.238.0159
Toll Free  800.668.9887

Theatre  Reservations

P  905.238.0042
Toll Free  800.263.0684

C atering Department

P  905.282.8208
Toll Free  800.668.9887, Ext. 6208

Sales  Department

P  905.282.8204
Toll Free  800.668.9887, Ext. 6204

5400 Dixie Road,
Mississauga, ON  L4W 4T4

Stagewest Hospitality | 888.8.StageWest

La
st

 U
pd

at
ed

 | 
M

ar
. 3

, 2
00

9

http://www.stagewest.com

