

STAGE WEST ALL SUITE HOTEL, THEATRE RESTAURANT & INDOOR WATERSLIDE fact sheet

A truly unique hotel and entertainment complex in the heart of Mississauga, Ontario. Stage West offers a magnificent all-suite hotel, a giant 3 storey indoor waterslide, salt water pool and Jacuzzi, fitness room, meeting facilities and a 600-seat Theatre Restaurant. Everything is located under one roof both business and leisure travellers can dine, play and stay without even leaving the property! The property is also conveniently located just 20 minutes from downtown Toronto and minutes from local area shopping, major highways, attractions and restaurants. The hotel offers corporate, Government rates, Hotel & Theatre Packages for couples and families!

Stage West was the proud winner of the 2003 Hotel of the Year Award from the Greater Toronto Hotel Association.



🧶 MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO

OPENING DATE: November 26, 1986

OWNERSHIP: Mayfield Suites Hotel Mississauga

Limited Partnership

MANAGEMENT GROUP: Stagewest Hospitality



LOCATION

The property is conveniently located just minutes from Toronto's Pearson International Airport and 20 minutes from downtown Toronto. Local area shopping, major area highways, businesses, attractions and restaurants are within close proximity.

^{*} For more information, please visit our website at www.stagewest.com, or refer to the Stagewest Hospitality Corporate Profile.

BUSINESS CONVENIENCE

- » Audio/Visual Equipment Rental
- **Business Center**
- Fax
- Complimentary wireless internet access
- » High-speed internet 5.95 CAD
- Meeting & Conference Facilities
- Photo Copying Service
- Printer
- Video Conferencing available
- Express Check-in and Check-out available
- Complimentary Airport Shuttle and Local Area Shuttle (based on availability)

FAMILY CONVENIENCE

- » Kids Birthday Parties
- » Children's Menu
- » Children's Theatre Productions in Theatre Restaurant
- Cribs available
- Baby Sitting Service available
- Indoor waterslide
- Arcade games

THEATRE

The property features an on-site 600-seat Las Vegas style Theatre Restaurant. The Theatre Restaurant operates year-round offering comedy and musical productions nightly. Tickets include a full buffet meal including a variety of dishes and desserts to please all patrons. Main stage productions are featured Tuesday to Sunday evening with matinee performances on Wednesdays and Sundays. Children's Theatre productions are featured during Christmas Holidays and March Break.

Since opening its doors in 1986, Stage West Theatre Restaurant has featured well-known productions such as:

- » Grease
- » Footloose
- The Producers
- » The British Invasion
- » The Buddy Holly Story
- Forever Plaid
- » Fiddler on the Roof
- » Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat

ACCOMMODATION

The hotel consists of 224 newly renovated all-suite guest rooms. Each spacious suite features a separate living room area. All rooms offer spectacular city or airport views.

Suite Features

All of our suites are equipped with the following amenities:

- Iron and ironing board
- Coffee maker
- Hair dryer
- Spacious work desk
- In-room safe
- Microwave
- Refrigerator
- Complimentary Wireless Internet Access
- High Speed Internet Connection
- 2 Televisions per suite
- Cable TV
- On-Command movies
- Turndown service available
- Non-smoking and smoking suites available

Additional Suite Specifications

Queen Suite

- » Spacious 1 bedroom suites featuring a queen bed
- Bedroom separated by French doors
- » Separate living room area with queen sofa bed
- » Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people
- Suites are 375 square feet
- » 125 Queen suites available

King Suite

- » Open concept suites featuring a king bed
- » Spacious living area with queen sofa bed
- » Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people
- » Suites are 375 square feet
- » 42 King suites available

Double Suite

- » Open concept suites featuring 2 queen beds
- » Comfortable living room area with a queen sofa bed
- » Comfortably accommodates up to 6 people
- » Suites are 375 square feet
- » 42 Double suites available

ACCOMMODATION continued on p. 3 |







Jacuzzi Suite

- » Luxurious 1 bedroom suites featuring a king bed & Jacuzzi tub
- » Bedroom separated by French doors
- Separate living room area
- » Comfortably accommodates up to 4 people
- Suites are 375 square feet
- » 14 Jacuzzi suites available
- » Perfect for that special occasion, romantic getaway or special VIP client

FOOD & BEVERAGE



Haida Garden Café is open from 6:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m. daily. This restaurant serves breakfast, lunch and

dinner. Breakfast and lunch buffets are also available. This Haida Garden Café features a wide variety of dining options by serving International cuisine. 104 person capacity.

Haida Lounge offers is open from 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. daily. This lounge features a big screen television and adjacent billiards room. 54 person capacity.

CONFERENCE & BANQUET

This property features over 9,000 square feet of Meeting and Conference facilities with can accommodate groups of up to 350 delegates. The Theatre Restaurant is also available for private daytime events (4,000 square feet). Stage West offers complimentary wireless internet in all meeting/conference rooms. All Inclusive Seminar Plans are available.

MEETING ROOM	Si _c o II For	Square Foots	Bostdoom	U.Shaped	Hollow Square	Gest on	D_{ext_o}	Reception	Dinise OF 10 Rounds	Dimer Dance
ALGONQUIN "A" BALLROOM	50 x 40	2000	-	48	54	100	160	150	120	100
ALGONQUIN "B" BALLROOM	64.4 x 30	2061	-	48	54	120	200	160	120	100
ALGONQUIN BALLROOM	114.4 x 35.5	4001	-	-	-	220	450	350	300	260
OJIBWA	32 x 25	800	26	25	30	40	70	60	50	-
Iroquois	32 x 18	576	20	-	-	16	40	30	30	-
* Combined	43 x 32	1376	32	36	42	60	100	100	80	60
HURON	31 x 16	496	20	-	-	16	35	30	30	-
NIPISSING	20.9 x 16	334	16	-	-	12	30	25	20	-
* Combined	32 x 20.9	669	26	25	28	40	60	50	70	50
АРАСНЕ	40.6 x 19.8	804	26	25	30	40	70	60	50	-
CREE	40.6 x 19.8	804	26	25	30	40	70	60	50	-
* Combined	40.6 x 19.8	1608	36	40	46	70	130	130	90	80
SENECA	40.6 x 19.8	804	26	25	30	40	70	60	50	-
Shawnee	40.6 x 19.8	804	26	25	30	40	70	60	50	-
* Combined	40.6 x 19.8	1608	36	40	46	70	130	130	90	30
NAVAJO	29.75 x 37.5	1106	26	28	32	48	80	60	60	-
MUSKOKA	27.8 x 20.5	570	22	21	26	32	50	50	50	-
WASAGA	19.5 x 15.8	308	12	-	-	-	-	20	-	-
KENORA	20 x 10	200	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
THEATRE	-	9000	-	-	-	-	-	-	600+	-







RECREATION

- » Indoor heated salt water swimming pool
- » Giant 3 storey waterslide
- » Jacuzzi, Fitness centre
- » Billiards Room
- » Outdoor Patio
- Arcade Games
- » Shopping Concourse

OTHER SERVICES & AMENITIES

- » 24-Hour Complimentary Airport Shuttle Service
- » Business Centre
- Courier, Parcel and Postal Services
- Accessible Rooms
- » Florist
- » Beauty Salon
- » Jewelry Shop
- » Gift Shop
- Laundry and Valet Service
- Outdoor and Underground Car Park
- » Bellman / Concierge Services

ATTRACTIONS NEARBY

- » Square One Shopping Centre | 10 kms SW
- » Pearson International Airport | 7 kms NE
- » Playdium | 10 kms SW
- » Paramount Canada's Wonderland | 35 kms NE
- » Hershey Centre | 2 kms W
- » Toronto Congress Centre | 15 kms NE
- » International Centre | 18 kms NW
- » Living Arts Centre | 10 kms SW



CONTACT INFO

www.STAGEWEST.com

HOTEL RESERVATIONS P 905.238.0159 TOLL FREE 800.668.9887

THEATRE RESERVATIONS P 905.238.0042 TOLL FREE 800.263.0684

CATERING DEPARTMENT P 905.282.8208 TOLL FREE 800.668.9887, Ext. 6208

SALES DEPARTMENT P 905.282.8204 TOLL FREE 800.668.9887, Ext. 6204

> 5400 Dixie Road, Mississauga, ON L4W 4T4

STAGEWEST HOSPITALITY | 888.8.STAGEWEST

